L19000092727

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(City	y/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F		
(e23		

Office Use Only



800328414648

|05/03/19--01**0**27--003||••36.63

9 JUN -6 AH 10: 4

JUN 07 2019 S. YOUNG



May 15, 2019

CHAD DEW BLUE SKY ENCLOSURES LLC 1853 MACKENZIE CT N MIDDLEBURG, FL 32068

SUBJECT: BLUE SKY ENCLOSURES LLC

Ref. Number: L19000092727

We have received your document for BLUE SKY ENCLOSURES LLC and your check(s) totaling \$30.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Shelia H Young Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 619A00009857

RECEIVE 2019 JUN -6 PH 12

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Se Division of Cor			
SUBJECT:	Jue Sky En	COSUCES LLC ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Chad	Deω Name of Person	
	B/w	Sky Enclosure	s LLC
	1853 mac	Kenzie Ct. N	
		FL 32068 City/State and Zip Code	<u> </u>
	Blue Sky &	hc/650105 Q Yah	oo · Com
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please or	all:	
Chad Name o	De w f Person	at (904) ————————————————————————————————————	43/- 86// Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the	ne following amount:		
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Registr Divisio P.O. B	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, FL 32314	STREET/COURIE Registration Section Division of Corpora Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cer	n ations
		Tallahassee, FL 323	

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Blue Sky Enclos	ores LLC	
(<u>Name of the Lighited Liability Com</u> (A Florida Limite	pany as it now appears on our records.) d Liability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Compare Florida document number <u>L1900012727</u> . This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	ny were filed on 4-4-19	and assigned
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited lis	ability company here:	
A. If afficienting flame, there we have of the filmeed in	ability company nerc.	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liz	ability Company," the designation "LLC" or the	abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		두일 6
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		LE T
		* -
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		5
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		-
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered registered agent and/or the new registered office address here.		er the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address	
	Florida	
	City	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agen		
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and ag provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and comple accept the obligations of my position as registered agent a being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered offic company has been notified in writing of this change.	te performance of my duties, and I ar s provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. O	n familiar with and r, if this document is
IfC	hanging Registered Agent, Signature of New	Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

If amending or removed	g Authorized Person(s) authorized to m from our records:	nanage, enter the title, name, and address of each	ch person being added
MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member			
<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
200	Bridget Dem	1853 meckenzie Ct. N	
		Middleburg FL 32068	D Remove
			Change
mar Chad Dew	1853 mackenzie Ct N	Add	
	9	middle burg IL 32068	□ Remove
			Change
		D Add	
			Remove
			Changé
			🗆 Add
			Remove
			Change
			□ Remove
			Change
		Remove	
			Change

mend	ing any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)
	Started
TI	his was the first time I have stooding a
1	usinesses I put my wifes name as a
	1
	n.g. r when it wasn't necessary. F want
	to Remove her boune and sust have my
	Tame as a magr. so that I can start
_6	a business account for my bank. I have
	I needy mailed in one of these forms, but
	the check that was with it had the wrong
	account # on it. Enclosed is a new execk
_	and a letter from the bonk saying they
	messed up. according to Sunsiz the changeses
_	have already been made but on the Unicles
	of Organization it still shows my wife as the
	m.g. c. please help.
	Sinterly, Chal Der
	date, if other than the date of filing: (optional)
<u>e:</u> If	ve date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
ument	's effective date on the Department of State's records.
recor	d specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of
	Oth day after the record is filed.
a d	June 2, 2019.
-u	
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
	Chao Allen Dew Typed or printed name of signee
	- / Pag or France or Signed
	Page 3 of 3

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00